PROJECT_NO APPLIED

DR24-0039
PC24-0117
PC24-0118
DR24-0040
PC24-0119
DR24-0041
PC24-0120
PC24-0121
PC24-0122
PC24-0123
PC24-0125
PPR24-0002
TREE24-0052
TREE24-0053
DR24-0042
COC24-0001
PC24-0126
TREE24-0054
PC24-0124
TREE24-0055
SR24-0004
PC24-0127
V24-0001
PC24-0128
EXTN24-0005
PC24-0129
PC24-0130
TM24-0003
PC24-0131
PC24-0132
PC24-0133
D24-0006
DR24-0043
PC24-0134
TREE24-0056
PC24-0135
TREE24-0057
TREE24-0058
TREE24-0059
DR24-0044
PC24-0136
SR24-0005
PC24-0137
PC24-0138
PC24-0139
PC24-0140
DR24-0045
DR24-0046
MOD24-0003
PC24-0141
PC24-0142
PC24-0143
PC24-0144
PC24-0145
TREE24-0060

05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/04/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/11/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/2212024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/28/2024
05/29/2024
05/20/2024
05/30/2024
05/30/2024
05/30/2024
05/30/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024

PROJECTTYPE

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW

PRELIMINARY PROJECT REVIEW

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK OTHER TYPES
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

SIGN REVIEW

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL
VARIANCE SINGLE FAMILY
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK OTHER TYPES
EXTENSION

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK OTHER TYPES
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
TENTATIVE MAP

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK MULTIPLE FAMILY OR MIXED USE
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
DESIGN REVIEW COMMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

SIGN REVIEW

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK MULTIPLE FAMILY OR MIXED USE

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN
MODIFICATION

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PROJECTSUBTYPE

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

NEW SIGN PERMIT

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
ADMINSTRATIVE REVIEW

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

NEW SIGN

NEW SIGN PERMIT

MAIN HOUSE

SUBDIVISION (5 OR MORE LOTS)
SINGLE-FAMILY APPROVAL

SBY RESIDENTIAL PROJECT

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SUBDIVISION (5 OR MORE LOTS)

MULTIPLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

NEW SIGN PERMIT

PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
PRIVATE PROPERTY

NEW SIGN

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

MULTIPLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
COMERCIAL/MULTI-FAMILY/PCF DESIGN REVIEW
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SITE_ADDR

731 ALVINA CT

1501 OAKLEY DR
1882 AUSTIN AVE

755 ARROYO RD

1472 FALLEN LEAF LN
510 PANCHITA WAY
741 PANCHITA WAY
1169 ST ANTHONY CT
595 LOS ALTOS AVE
4460 EL CAMINO REAL
22855 ASPEN DR

966 SHERWOOD AVE
595 LOS ALTOS AVE
1472 FALLEN LEAF LN
1169 ST ANTHONY CT
917 ST JOSEPH AVE
917 ST JOSEPH AVE
741 PANCHITA WAY
2256 DEODARA DR
2256 DEODARA DR
4460 EL CAMINO REAL
1174 LOS ALTOS AVE
762 EDGEWOOD LN
40 MAIN ST

939 CLINTON RD

939 CLINTON RD

66 MT HAMILTON AVE
40 MAIN ST

1174 LOS ALTOS AVE
100 MAIN ST

481 CASITA WAY
1174 LOS ALTOS AVE
90 LOS ALTOS AVE
90 LOS ALTOS AVE
1882 AUSTIN AVE
1935 KNOLLWOOD LN
1485 GRANT RD

749 UNIVERSITY AVE
481 CASITA WAY
22855 ASPEN DR
1950 NOEL DR

100 MAIN ST

300 ALMOND AVE

625 TERESI LN

330 DISTEL CIR

1935 KNOLLWOOD LN
1935 KNOLLWOOD LN
804 NASH RD

330 DISTEL CIR

220 UNIVERSITY AVE
25 DEL MONTE AVE
1244 FREMONT AVE
300 ALMOND AVE
1957 FARNDON AVE
66 MT HAMILTON AVE

SITE_APN
18918068
31810025
31805037
18929028
19703054
17047033
17011049
34238007
16727081
16711059
34203057
17001044
16727081
19703054
34238007
34205032
34205032
17011049
34202049
34202049
16711059
16710099
17518050
16738032
18913015
18913015
16737101
16738032
16710099
16738058
17018031
16710099
16735060
16735060
31805037
34207115
19718020
17518042
17018031
34203057
34225050
16738058
17029068
18940084
17004051
34207115
34207115
33602046
17004051
17512020
16717020
31802053
17029068
31823038
16737101

APPLICANT_NAME
Chandra Kilaru
Narinder Paul

Ali Ghandchi
Jeremy Deng

Daniel Soto

Ramin Zohoor

David R Picasso
Gary Kohlsaat
Analia Cano

David Ford

anat sokol

JialLi

Analia Cano

Daniel Soto

Gary Kohlsaat
RAJAGOPAL VINODH KUMAR AND THIYAGARAJAN DEV
SUBHENDU DATTA
David R Picasso
Bardia Khadiv
Bardia Khadiv

David Ford

Ricky McNeill
WALTER CHAPMAN
Ted Sorensen

Kurt Krueger

Kurt Krueger

bruce winterhof

Ted Sorensen
Robert Hightower
chris merrell

Tyler Hummel
Robert Hightower
Frederick Strathdee
Frederick Strathdee
Ali Ghandchi

Dalit Palistrant Hod

PG&E/35443968
Tyler Hummel

anat sokol

Martha Watson
chris merrell

Elmer Cano

Alecia Chen

EAH Housing

Dalit Palistrant Hod
Dalit Palistrant Hod
Jacob Zlobinsky

Shayne Comwell
Dylan Bertet
Robert de Monts
Elmer Cano
Hooshang Hesari
bruce winterhof

PROJECT_NAME
305 sf addition

Tree removal permit for the demolition

two Tree Removal

Construct a new home addition

Tree removal of (1) chinese tallow tree damaging property.
new 3042 sf single family home

Tree Removal as part of permit BLD24-00114
Remodel/Addition

Remove dead Cedar tree.

Sign permit for "Residence Inn".

ADDITION OF 72 SF TO THE REAR FIRST FLOOR +680 sf ADU
Preliminary Project Review for Proposed 6 Story Mixed Use
Remove dead Cedar tree.

Tree removal of (1) chinese tallow tree damaging property.
Remodel/Addition

COC to confirm legally created lot

New construction of 3220 SF Lvl 1 & 2810SQFT of Basement SFR
Tree Removal as part of permit BLD24-00114

Remove the deodar cedar tree (#12) in the front yard.

Remove the deodar cedar tree (#12) in the front yard.

Sign permit for "Residence Inn".

Addition of new Automatic Transfer Switch

INTERIOR REMODEL AND ADDITION TO REAR OF HOME
Final Map for future condominiums

Extension of Approval

BLD24-00468 Extension request for Planning Approval

Dead Tree Removal

Tentative Map for future condominiums

Construct 2 sections of fence with 2 gates

Remove / install new signs

Removal of bottle brush tree on property

Construct 2 sections of fence with 2 gates

65 sf addition

fil in of porch and new raised roof over entry and kitchen

two Tree Removal

Residential remodel and addition, adding ADU, removing pool
PG&E removal of 3 trees

PGAE removal of 1 tree

Removal of bottle brush tree on property

ADDITION OF 72 SF TO THE REAR FIRST FLOOR +680 sf ADU
Leaning Monterey Pine with raised roots, moved recently
Remove / install new signs for Wells Fargo at 100 Main
Remove (1) Walnut tree.

Remove dead tree

Modification Request to D-22-0002, CUP22-0001, Reso. 2022-72
Residential remodel and addition, adding ADU, removing pool
428 SF addition

new addition to existing house, 2 skylights, pool infill
Modification to approved affordable housing project

Dead Tree Removal

Build a 400 SQFT second story ADU

Large Monterey Pine Removal Permit

Removal of a Black Walnut tree.

Utility Room addition and expanding Master Bedroom

Dead Tree Removal

PLANNER
Naz Healy

Naz Healy

Jia Liu

JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy

Naz Healy
JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy
JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Jia Liu

Naz Healy

Naz Healy

Naz Healy

Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos

Sean Gallegos
Stephanie Williams
Naz Healy

Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
Stephanie Williams.
JiaLiu

JiaLiu

Sean Gallegos
JiaLiu

Naz Healy

Naz Healy

JiaLiu

Naz Healy

Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos

Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
JiaLiu

Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Nick Zornes

Naz Healy

Naz Healy

JiaLiu

Nick Zones
Xiomara Aguirre

Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre

STATUS
INCOMPLETE
voID
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
INCOMPLETE
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
APPROVED
APPROVED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
voID
UNDER REVIEW
PENDING
APPROVED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
UNDER REVIEW
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
PENDING
APPROVED
INCOMPLETE
voID
APPROVED
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
ACCEPTED
PENDING
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
REJECTED
PENDING
ACCEPTED
VoD

FEES PAID
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
VoID
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
APPROVED
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