PROJECT_NO	APPLIED PROJECTTYPE		PROJECTSUBTYPE	SITE_ADDR	SITE_APN	APPLICANT_NAME	PROJECT_NAME	PLANNER	STATUS
DR24-0039	05/01/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	731 ALVINA CT	18918068	Chandra Kilaru	305 sf addition	Naz Healy	INCOMPLETE
PC24-0117	05/01/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1501 OAKLEY DR	31810025	Narinder Paul	Tree removal permit for the demolition	Naz Healy	VOID
PC24-0118	05/01/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1882 AUSTIN AVE	31805037	Ali Ghandchi	two Tree Removal	Jia Liu	ACCEPTED
DR24-0040	05/02/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	755 ARROYO RD	18929028	Jeremy Deng	Construct a new home addition	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
PC24-0119	05/02/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1472 FALLEN LEAF LN	19703054	Daniel Soto	Tree removal of (1) chinese tallow tree damaging property.	Xiomara Aguirre	ACCEPTED
DR24-0041	05/03/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	510 PANCHITA WAY	17047033	Ramin Zohoor	new 3042 sf single family home	Naz Healy	INCOMPLETE
PC24-0120	05/03/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	741 PANCHITA WAY	17011049	David R Picasso	Tree Removal as part of permit BLD24-00114	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
PC24-0121	05/03/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY	1169 ST ANTHONY CT	34238007	Gary Kohlsaat	Remodel/Addition	Jia Liu	ACCEPTED
PC24-0122	05/03/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	595 LOS ALTOS AVE	16727081	Analia Cano	Remove dead Cedar tree.	Xiomara Aguirre	ACCEPTED
PC24-0123	05/04/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK COMMERCIAL	NEW SIGN PERMIT	4460 EL CAMINO REAL	16711059	David Ford	Sign permit for "Residence Inn".	Sean Gallegos	ACCEPTED
PC24-0125	05/06/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	22855 ASPEN DR	34203057	anat sokol	ADDITION OF 72 SF TO THE REAR FIRST FLOOR +680 sf ADU	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
PPR24-0002	05/06/2024 PRELIMINARY PROJE	ECT REVIEW	ADMINSTRATIVE REVIEW	966 SHERWOOD AVE	17001044	Jia Li	Preliminary Project Review for Proposed 6 Story Mixed Use	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
TREE24-0052	05/07/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER	MIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	595 LOS ALTOS AVE	16727081	Analia Cano	Remove dead Cedar tree.	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE24-0053	05/07/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER	MIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1472 FALLEN LEAF LN	19703054	Daniel Soto	Tree removal of (1) chinese tallow tree damaging property.	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
DR24-0042	05/08/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	1169 ST ANTHONY CT	34238007	Gary Kohlsaat	Remodel/Addition	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
COC24-0001	05/09/2024 CERTIFICATE OF CO	MPLIANCE		917 ST JOSEPH AVE	34205032	RAJAGOPAL VINODH KUMAR AND THIYAGARAJAN DEV	COC to confirm legally created lot	Naz Healy	FEES PAID
PC24-0126	05/09/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK OTHER TYPES	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	917 ST JOSEPH AVE	34205032	SUBHENDU DATTA	New construction of 3220 SF Lvl 1 & 2810SQFT of Basement SFR	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
TREE24-0054	05/09/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER	MIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	741 PANCHITA WAY	17011049	David R Picasso	Tree Removal as part of permit BLD24-00114	Naz Healy	APPROVED
PC24-0124	05/10/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	2256 DEODARA DR	34202049	Bardia Khadiv	Remove the deodar cedar tree (#12) in the front yard.	Sean Gallegos	ACCEPTED
TREE24-0055	05/10/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER	MIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	2256 DEODARA DR	34202049	Bardia Khadiv	Remove the deodar cedar tree (#12) in the front yard.	Sean Gallegos	FEES PAID
SR24-0004	05/11/2024 SIGN REVIEW		NEW SIGN	4460 EL CAMINO REAL	16711059	David Ford	Sign permit for "Residence Inn".	Sean Gallegos	FEES PAID
PC24-0127	05/13/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK COMMERCIAL	NEW SIGN PERMIT	1174 LOS ALTOS AVE	16710099	Ricky McNeill	Addition of new Automatic Transfer Switch	-	VOID
V24-0001	05/13/2024 VARIANCE SINGLE F	AMILY	MAIN HOUSE	762 EDGEWOOD LN	17518050	WALTER CHAPMAN	INTERIOR REMODEL AND ADDITION TO REAR OF HOME	Sean Gallegos	UNDER REVIEW
PC24-0128	05/14/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK OTHER TYPES	SUBDIVISION (5 OR MORE LOTS)	40 MAIN ST	16738032	Ted Sorensen	Final Map for future condominiums	Stephanie Williams	PENDING
EXTN24-0005	05/15/2024 EXTENSION		SINGLE-FAMILY APPROVAL	939 CLINTON RD	18913015	Kurt Krueger	Extension of Approval	Naz Healy	APPROVED
PC24-0129	05/15/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK OTHER TYPES	SB9 RESIDENTIAL PROJECT	939 CLINTON RD	18913015	Kurt Krueger	BLD24-00468 Extension request for Planning Approval	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
PC24-0130	05/15/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	66 MT HAMILTON AVE		bruce winterhof	Dead Tree Removal	Xiomara Aguirre	ACCEPTED
TM24-0003	05/15/2024 TENTATIVE MAP		SUBDIVISION (5 OR MORE LOTS)	40 MAIN ST		Ted Sorensen	Tentative Map for future condominiums		UNDER REVIEW
PC24-0131	05/16/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK MULTIPLE FAMILY OR MIXED USE	MULTIPLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	1174 LOS ALTOS AVE		Robert Hightower	Construct 2 sections of fence with 2 gates	Jia Liu	ACCEPTED
PC24-0132	05/17/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK COMMERCIAL	NEW SIGN PERMIT	100 MAIN ST	16738058	chris merrell	Remove / install new signs	Jia Liu	ACCEPTED
PC24-0133	05/17/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	481 CASITA WAY	17018031	Tyler Hummel	Removal of bottle brush tree on property	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
D24-0006	05/20/2024 DESIGN REVIEW CO	MMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	1174 LOS ALTOS AVE	16710099	Robert Hightower	Construct 2 sections of fence with 2 gates	Jia Liu	APPROVED
DR24-0043	05/20/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	90 LOS ALTOS AVE		Frederick Strathdee	65 sf addition	Naz Healy	INCOMPLETE
PC24-0134	05/20/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	90 LOS ALTOS AVE	16735060	Frederick Strathdee	fill in of porch and new raised roof over entry and kitchen	Naz Healy	VOID
TREE24-0056	05/21/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER	MIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1882 AUSTIN AVE	31805037	Ali Ghandchi	two Tree Removal	Jia Liu	APPROVED
PC24-0135	05/22/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1935 KNOLLWOOD LN	34207115	Dalit Palistrant Hod	Residential remodel and addition, adding ADU, removing pool	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
TREE24-0057	05/22/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER		PRIVATE PROPERTY	1485 GRANT RD	19718020		PG&E removal of 3 trees	Xiomara Aquirre	APPROVED
TREE24-0058	05/22/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	749 UNIVERSITY AVE	17518042	PG&E/35443968	PG&E removal of 1 tree	Xiomara Aguirre	ACCEPTED
TREE24-0059	05/22/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER	MIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	481 CASITA WAY	17018031	Tyler Hummel	Removal of bottle brush tree on property	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
DR24-0044	05/23/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	22855 ASPEN DR	34203057	anat sokol	ADDITION OF 72 SF TO THE REAR FIRST FLOOR +680 sf ADU	Naz Healy	FEES PAID
PC24-0136	05/23/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1950 NOEL DR	34225050	Martha Watson	Leaning Monterey Pine with raised roots, moved recently	Xiomara Aquirre	ACCEPTED
SR24-0005	05/23/2024 SIGN REVIEW		NEW SIGN	100 MAIN ST	16738058	chris merrell	Remove / install new signs for Wells Fargo at 100 Main	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
PC24-0137	05/24/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	300 ALMOND AVE	17029068	Elmer Cano	Remove (1) Walnut tree.	Sean Gallegos	REJECTED
PC24-0138	05/28/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE		PRIVATE PROPERTY	625 TERESI LN		Alecia Chen	Remove dead tree	Xiomara Aquirre	PENDING
PC24-0139	05/29/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK MULTIPLE FAMILY OR MIXED USE	MULTIPLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	330 DISTEL CIR	17004051	EAH Housing	Modification Request to D-22-0002, CUP22-0001, Reso. 2022-72	Nick Zornes	ACCEPTED
PC24-0140		CK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1935 KNOLLWOOD LN		Dalit Palistrant Hod	Residential remodel and addition, adding ADU, removing pool	Naz Healy	VOID
DR24-0045	05/30/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	1935 KNOLLWOOD LN	34207115	Dalit Palistrant Hod	428 SF addition	Naz Healy	FEES PAID
DR24-0046	05/30/2024 DESIGN REVIEW SIN	IGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	804 NASH RD	33602046	Jacob Zlobinsky	new addition to existing house, 2 skylights, pool infill	Jia Liu	PENDING
MOD24-0003	05/30/2024 MODIFICATION		COMERCIAL/MULTI-FAMILY/PCF DESIGN REVIEW	330 DISTEL CIR	17004051	*	Modification to approved affordable housing project	Nick Zornes	PENDING
PC24-0141	05/30/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE	CK TREE REMOVAL	PRIVATE PROPERTY	220 UNIVERSITY AVE		Shayne Cornwell	Dead Tree Removal	Xiomara Aguirre	PENDING
PC24-0141		CK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY	25 DEL MONTE AVE		Dylan Bertet	Build a 400 SQFT second story ADU		VOID
PC24-0142	05/31/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE		PRIVATE PROPERTY	1244 FREMONT AVE		Robert de Monts	Large Monterey Pine Removal Permit	Xiomara Aguirre	PENDING
PC24-0143	05/31/2024 PRESUBMITTAL CHE		PRIVATE PROPERTY	300 ALMOND AVE		Elmer Cano	Removal of a Black Walnut tree.	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
PC24-0145		CK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1957 FARNDON AVE		Hooshang Hesari	Utility Room addition and expanding Master Bedroom	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
	05/31/2024 TREE REMOVAL PER		PRIVATE PROPERTY	66 MT HAMILTON AVE			Dead Tree Removal	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
			-: =:::::			*			